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D ¥ BEES REER

e W D HAB B % i - BARS
a4 AM=YISTHRER 28,000 29,260 28950 28300  114.500
EBSNVERDST 26.950 28.950 27360 26450  108.700
INF =Y PHERUST 26450 27300 26750 26000  106.500
Mizutori Sports Club 25150 28,850 26850 25450  106.300
HIBSHERISHE 25.400 27.750 25950 24500  103.600
SRCH®RDST 26000 23.450 26760 24700 99.900
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31 A=Y I STHER
J3A AIN=YISTHER
a1 AIN=YISTHER
V31 AM—YISTHER
P31 AR=YISTHER
EBNRIRDST

Mizutori Sports Club
EBVWEERDST

Mizutori Sports Club
EBNFRIST
SRCHEROST
NT+—Ia2ZPFBROST
NF1—=I2ZPFBRIST
Mizutori Sports Club
Mizutori Sports Club
ILAZGRIST

Mizutori Sports Club
HIBZBHRISAE
Mizutori Sports Club
HIZBHRISE

EUSBAREVRIAYFYZTA © WBEUSHMBI57

CORY

9.600
9.260
9180
9.080
8950
9.100
8.500
8.860
8200
8.700
8.750
8.600
8.760
8450
8580
8.500
7.950
7.600
8.860
7.300

HAK

9.780
8.900
9.600
8.600
Q.70
9.850
8.660
9.450
2.600
9.650
8.960
8.060
8.800
8.700
8.900
8.800
8.160
8.700
8.500
9.320

RIRER

% B

9,700
9.650
9160
9.600
8.700
9.000
8.200
8.800
9.500
8.600
8.400
8.450
8.600
8.100
8.400
8.800
8.460
8.000
8.350
8250

% B [@BARS
9.600 38.550
9.650 38.450
9.160 37.050
8.750 36.900
9,350 36.750
8.700 36.650
9.100 36.150
8500 35.600
8.100 35.300
8.250 35.200
8.750 34.850
8550 34.650
8.500 34.650
8.250 34.500
8.080 33.900
7.700 33.800
7.780 33.300
8.750 33.050
7.250 32.950
7.650 32.550
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Va4 AR—YISTHER
T34 AM—YIT S TEER
Va4 AMN=YOSTHEER
ESNERDST

V314 AMN—WISTERE
Y31 A=V IS TEER
ESVWEIRDST

Mizutori Sports Club
SRCHREDST

NTF =TI =PEEIST
ESVWEIRDST

NF =2 PREDST
Mizutori Sports Club
Mizutori Sports Club
ILAZERIST

Mizutori Sports Club
Mizutori Sports Club
Mizutori Sports Club
BIBEBEEISE
HIBZBFERISE

=Py

w
9.600
2280
9160
9.100
9.050
8.950
8.850
8.850
8.750
8.750
8.700
8.600
8.550
8.500
8.500
8.450
8.200
7.950
7.600
7.300
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EF B # 3 Mizutori Sports Club
B 40 i X 14  Mizutori Sports Club
LT Y s 9
2 5 8 W6 EBNEESST
AVDoI35 nNv 5
B B B 6 YaqAR—YISTHER
b B S R | -

At B 3l 14 Mizutori Sports Club
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BAR BN 16 YarAR—WOSTHEER
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HE FE /3 EBSVWEEIST
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?uUuan 23 929

HE8E T M6 MizutoriSports Club

s B } Yim 9.3y

=l BE M4 NF—Ia1ZPHEIST
f ¥ ? Y %

@A R 16 SRCEEIST

drF 9 20 1.9

A& & 6 MizutoriSports Club

BHF HE 14 ILAXEEIST
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HH BEA 15 HIBIFELES

b N ) ‘5‘(3 & /6 Mizutori Sports Club
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BEABHAR BRIHER

HAH

9.900
9.850
9.750
9.750
9.700
9.650
9.650
9.600
9.500
9.500
9.450
9.350
9.150
9.050
8.950
8.900
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8.700
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ik BF (WFE) EERS BRER

B a1  *F il {sif: BB
W WA N8 Ys{RE—YISTIGEE 9.700
o B 2@ N5 YscAR-YISTIOHE 9.650
3 BA BN N6 YsIRHM—YISTIHEE 9.600
4 ;QZT%H ﬂ%vSJ: N4  Mizutori Sports Club 9.500
5 1 B B N6 Yaram—usSTieEE 9150
6 BME WAE N3 ESNEEIST 9.000
& ﬁfﬁﬁﬂ” JE/JJKQ 14 Mizutori Sports Club 8.900
8 L ME N3 EBNERIST 8.800
8 BH BE 14 TAZREIST 8.800
?ﬁbﬁq t@%ﬁ’; W4 Ia+q2AR-VISTHEER 8.700
T BB N6 NF—Y1-PEEIST 8.600
EB B 06 EBNMEIST 8.600
%Hﬁl EYFJS&%Q M4 NF—I21ZPHEBRIST 8.450
%uﬁ; )&j:/ ING  Mizutori Sports Club 8.450
W@ B 16 SRCHEEIST 8.400
jﬁké gélf'? ING  Mizutori Sports Club 8.400
%bgf E;ﬁnﬂ% NG  Mizutori Sports Club 8.350
BE B N6 BIBBERSE 8250
Ziﬁ?'vé ’ 7é N3 Mizutori Sports Club 8.100
BE BA 15 HIGIERSE 8.000
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JaA A=Y I STHER
Jaq AM—YISTIEER
JaA1 AM—WISTHER
Y3+ AR—YISTHEER
Mizutori Sports Club
HIEBFEIDE
SRC®RIST

I3A RIN—=YISTHEER
EBWERD ST

NTF =Y ZPHBROST
EBVWRRD ST

NF =92 PHIEIST
Mizutori Sports Club
EBNFRD ST

Mizutori Sports Club
Mizutori Sports Club
Mizutori Sports Club
ITLAZBRIST
BIBBERISAE

Mizutori Sports Club
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